3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

USDCdrop.xyz
#HEXPool.net

2500 USDT by
ETHERSCAN x METAWIN

$56000 USDC

5000 BUSD Voucher
$5000 AirDrop

5000 USDC Voucher

5 ETH Voucher by Base
1000$ REWARDS

200M SHIB

5,000 USDC Voucher

POLYGON
Oxcahb411e306a31f9d0ddbd84c7c3793fcf6c785fa

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

15,000 USDCdrop.xyz
185,500.000000000000000000 wHEX

NFT COLLABORATION GIVEAWAY

NFTVoucher

NFT Giveaway Round
coin-rewards.xyz
claim.circleweekly.org
BASECOINBASE.IO
drop-reward.xyz

NFT AIRDROP ROUND

Circle Weekly Giveaways
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xcab411e306a31f9d0ddbd84c7c3793fcf6c785fa

Date & time

2023-08-22
16:04:58

2023-08-18
18:32:24

Date & time

2023-09-18
00:52:03

2023-09-13
19:34:46

2023-09-11
22:05:31

2023-09-03
21:03:01

2023-08-28
19:59:21

2023-08-27
20:15:35

Transaction Id

0x19df967639e55ade7es?

d75daécad2dé6fbécfacdbb?

e36486531b55949c34f2be

0x2b787dcSae44a2f95608

2a9df0a4671c8eef70877f

e578add50%9afhb3alecc3b

Transaction Id

Oxbbcbab78%9eeb632h3f86b

9cb643e7966efcll65b3c7b

83bfaa4db3bdd2b154ae72f

0xa53765676e8b0391db56

de7f9ddbd8b6cOf729b3ea

73459fb65403701a994f24

Oxf28accl6350b45f39c4e

felac3e97690834a3dd2b7

837ea47d7448c257bbc760

Oxb262ffd05498d34fb065

c30cabf656%9ad1f2a8f495

6a4cb2f41529b4e8149d40

0x317855e3dfbceb6987efS

dbcd0124167a49c8h3498f

07be9c3a54e8h79c2a5d4c

0x18893dbeb60e1904c9907

68e61beSbe?55b8f3b8c84

05flecfa4edafbd3c08d02

Amount

+ 3,072 USDCdrop.xyz

+ 185,500.0000000000
00000000 wHEX

Amount

+ 1 NFT Giveaway
Round

1 NFT AIRDROP
ROUND

+

+

1 NFT
COLLABORATION
GIVEAWAY

+

1 Circle Weekly
Giveaways

1 BASECOINBASE.IO

+

+ 1
claim.circleweekly
.org
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x19df967639e55ade7e57d75da6cad2d6f6cfacd6b9e36486531b55949c34f2be
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x19df967639e55ade7e57d75da6cad2d6f6cfacd6b9e36486531b55949c34f2be
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x19df967639e55ade7e57d75da6cad2d6f6cfacd6b9e36486531b55949c34f2be
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2b787dc5ae44a2f956082a9df0a4671c8eef70877fe578add509afbb3a1ecc3b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2b787dc5ae44a2f956082a9df0a4671c8eef70877fe578add509afbb3a1ecc3b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2b787dc5ae44a2f956082a9df0a4671c8eef70877fe578add509afbb3a1ecc3b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6bc6a6789ee632b3f86b9c643e7966efc1165b3c7b83bfaa4b3bdd2b154ae72f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6bc6a6789ee632b3f86b9c643e7966efc1165b3c7b83bfaa4b3bdd2b154ae72f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6bc6a6789ee632b3f86b9c643e7966efc1165b3c7b83bfaa4b3bdd2b154ae72f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa53765676e8b0391db56de7f9ddbd8b6c0f729b3ea73459fb65403701a994f24
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa53765676e8b0391db56de7f9ddbd8b6c0f729b3ea73459fb65403701a994f24
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa53765676e8b0391db56de7f9ddbd8b6c0f729b3ea73459fb65403701a994f24
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf28acc16350b45f39c4efe1ac3e97690834a3dd2b7837ea47d7448c257bbc760
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf28acc16350b45f39c4efe1ac3e97690834a3dd2b7837ea47d7448c257bbc760
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf28acc16350b45f39c4efe1ac3e97690834a3dd2b7837ea47d7448c257bbc760
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb262ffd05498d34fb065c30cabf6569ad1f2a8f4956a4cb2f41529b4e8149d40
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb262ffd05498d34fb065c30cabf6569ad1f2a8f4956a4cb2f41529b4e8149d40
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb262ffd05498d34fb065c30cabf6569ad1f2a8f4956a4cb2f41529b4e8149d40
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x317855e3dfbce6987ef5dbcd0124167a49c8b3498f07be9c3a54e8b79c2a5d4c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x317855e3dfbce6987ef5dbcd0124167a49c8b3498f07be9c3a54e8b79c2a5d4c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x317855e3dfbce6987ef5dbcd0124167a49c8b3498f07be9c3a54e8b79c2a5d4c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x18893dbe60e1904c990768e61be5be955b8f3b8c8405f1ecfa4edafbd3c08d02
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x18893dbe60e1904c990768e61be5be955b8f3b8c8405f1ecfa4edafbd3c08d02
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x18893dbe60e1904c990768e61be5be955b8f3b8c8405f1ecfa4edafbd3c08d02

Date & time

2023-08-26
14:30:58

2023-08-21
11:11:02

2023-08-17
09:10:29

Transaction Id

Oxfdc0d3c14e82806c20b8

e2d8fe8083d13411d1020a

d4c6c86089a790d65978e3

Ox2dfc95c7ade579414¢cc3

1b2862849b4dab27ef5492

b2efcc80708f7¢c71553085

Oxc9badf91446a45c7b485

f4e01cd37684275f6909fb

£78c0a9ccc3e79e2711039

Amount

+ 1 NFTVoucher

+ 1 coin-rewards.xyz

+ 1 drop-reward.xyz

v

v
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfdc0d3c14e82806c20b8e2d8fe8083d13411d1020ad4c6c86089a790d65978e3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfdc0d3c14e82806c20b8e2d8fe8083d13411d1020ad4c6c86089a790d65978e3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfdc0d3c14e82806c20b8e2d8fe8083d13411d1020ad4c6c86089a790d65978e3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2dfc95c7ade579414cc31b2862849b4dab27ef5492b2efcc80708f7c71553085
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2dfc95c7ade579414cc31b2862849b4dab27ef5492b2efcc80708f7c71553085
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2dfc95c7ade579414cc31b2862849b4dab27ef5492b2efcc80708f7c71553085
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc9badf91446a45c7b485f4e01cd37684275f6909fbf78c0a9ccc3e79e2711039
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc9badf91446a45c7b485f4e01cd37684275f6909fbf78c0a9ccc3e79e2711039
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc9badf91446a45c7b485f4e01cd37684275f6909fbf78c0a9ccc3e79e2711039

